ASL3 & ASL5 | Convection Heater
CONVECTORS
BerkoMEP.com  |  Technical Services: 800-642-4328
ASL3 & ASL5 SERIES
Architectural Sill-Height Convector
 › ASL3 Series is approved for residential applications
 › Patented “Stair-Step” SHA heating element design accommodates
a multitude of applications and heating needs (see diagram on

3 ⅝" x 6" x 10'
Front
30 lbs
ASL3BS10B Bottom
NOTE: Blank section grilles are not punched unless requested.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
ADDITIONAL
SPACE REQUIRED
SHIP WT.
ASL3ECLS End Cap w/Screws — Left
ASL3ECRS End Cap w/Screws — Right
ASL3ICF Inside Corner-Front In 8 ½" 5 lbs
ASL3ICB Inside Corner-Bottom In 8 ½" 5 lbs
ASL3OCF Outside Corner-Front In 5" 4 lbs
ASL3OCB Outside Corner-Bottom In 5" 4 lbs
ASL3135ICF 135° Inside Corner-Front In 8 ½" 5 lbs
ASL3135ICB 135° Inside Corner-Bottom In 8 ½" 5 lbs
ASL3135OCF 135° Outside Corner-Front In 5" 4 lbs
ASL3135OCB 135° Outside Corner-Bottom In 5" 4 lbs
ASL3DESBL Dec. End Section-Bottom In, Left
9 9⁄64"
5 lbs
ASL3DESBR Dec. End Section-Bottom In, Right 5 lbs
ASL3DESFL Dec. End Section-Front In, Left 4 lbs
ASL3DESFR Dec. End Section-Front In, Right 4 lbs
ASL3SP Splice Plate 0–¼" 1 lbs
ASL3FL3 Filler Section 3 in. 0–3" 1 lbs
ASL3FL6 Filler Section 6 in. 3–6" 1 lbs
ASL3FL9 Filler Section 9 in. 6–9" 1 lbs
ASL3FL12 Filler Section 12 in. 9–12" 1 lbs
ASL3-FL18 Filler Section 18 in. 15–18" 1.5 lbs
ASL3DRF Receptacle Section-Front In
4 ½" 1.5 lbs
ASL3DRB Receptacle Section-Bottom In
PK3S* Standard Pedestal 2 ⅞ in. (H) — 2 lbs

5 ⅜" x 7" x 10'
Front
44 lbs
ASL5BS10B Bottom
NOTE: Blank section grilles are not punched unless requested.
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
ADDITIONAL
SPACE REQUIRED
SHIP WT.
ASL5ECLS End Cap w/Screws - Left
ASL5ECRS End Cap w/Screws - Right
ASL5ICF Inside Corner-Front In 10" 11 lbs
ASL5ICB Inside Corner-Bottom In 10" 11 lbs
ASL5OCF Outside Corner-Front In 5" 7 lbs
ASL5OCB Outside Corner-Bottom In 5" 7 lbs
ASL5135ICF 135° Inside Corner-Front In 10" 11 lbs
ASL5135ICB 135° Inside Corner-Bottom In 10" 11 lbs
ASL5135OCF 135° Outside Corner-Front In 5" 7 lbs
ASL5135OCB 135° Outside Corner-Bottom In 5" 7 lbs
ASL5DESBL Dec. End Section-Bot. In, Left
12 ½'
11 lbs
ASL5DESBR Dec. End Section-Bot. In, Right 11 lbs
ASL5DESFL Dec. End Section-Front In, Left 7 lbs
ASL5DESFR Dec. End Section-Front In, Right 7 lbs
ASL5SP Splice Plate 0–¼" 1 lbs
ASL5FL3 Filler Section 3 in. 0–3" 1 lbs
ASL5FL6 Filler Section 6 in. 3–6" 1 lbs
ASL5FL9 Filler Section 9 in. 6–9" 2 lbs
ASL5FL12 Filler Section 12 in. 9–12" 3 lbs
ASL5-FL18 Filler Section 18 in. 15–18" 5 lbs
ASL5DRF Receptacle Section-Front In
4 ½" 2 lbs
ASL5DRB Receptacle Section-Bottom In
PK5S* Standard Pedestal 4 ⅛ in. (H)